
Seniors (20)

-60 kg
Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar, 25-27 Jul 2025

Ulaanbaatar Grand Slam 2025

AGHAYEV Balabay AZE

SIMEONIDIS Konstantin UAE

NYAMSUREN Mendsaikhan MGL

LESIUK Artem UKR

KONDO Hayato JPN

SAAEV Iznaur IJF

ENKHTAIVAN Sumiyabazar MGL

WANG Yuantao CHN

SUFIEV Mehrzod TJK

ALZHAN Nuradil KAZ

ENKHTAIVAN Ariunbold MGL

CHEN Zhengyang CHN

ORYNBASSAR Talgat KAZ

CHOI Jeongung KOR

BYAMBASUREN Sukhbat MGL

POLTORATSKII Ruslan BRN

SHIRAKANE Hiroto JPN

RUZIEV Doston UZB

VERGNES Richard FRA

AGHAYEV B. (AZE)

BAYRAMOV T. (AZE)

BYAMBASUREN S. (MGL)

VERGNES R. (FRA)

RUZIEV D. (UZB)

VERGNES R. (FRA)

SHIRAKANE H. (JPN)

ENKHTAIVAN A. (MGL)

BYAMBASUREN S. (MGL)

ORYNBASSAR T. (KAZ)

CHEN Z. (CHN)

SAAEV I. (IJF)

ALZHAN N. (KAZ)

ENKHTAIVAN S. (MGL)

BAYRAMOV T. (AZE)BAYRAMOV Turan AZE

LESIUK A. (UKR)

KONDO H. (JPN)

NYAMSUREN M. (MGL)

AGHAYEV B. (AZE)

VERGNES R. (FRA)

SHIRAKANE H. (JPN)

BYAMBASUREN S. (MGL)

SAAEV I. (IJF)

SUFIEV M. (TJK)

BAYRAMOV T. (AZE)

KONDO H. (JPN)

AGHAYEV B. (AZE)

SUFIEV M. (TJK)

SAAEV I. (IJF)

SHIRAKANE H. (JPN)

SUFIEV M. (TJK)

KONDO H. (JPN)

SHIRAKANE H. (JPN)

SHIRAKANE H. (JPN)

KONDO H. (JPN)

BAYRAMOV T. (AZE)

SAAEV I. (IJF)

BYAMBASUREN S. (MGL)

SUFIEV M. (TJK)

BYAMBASUREN S. (MGL)

SAAEV I. (IJF)
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000 s1/ 100 s2 [01:53]

100 s1/ 000 s2 [06:19]

001 s0/ 020 s0 [02:41]

000 s0/ 100 s2 [04:20]

101 s1/ 001 s1 [03:43]

000 s1/ 020 s0 [02:15]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [00:33]

002 s1/ 000 s1 [04:00]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [07:34]

000 s1/ 100 s1 [02:05]

000 s0/ 021 s1 [03:49]

000 s0/ 010 s1 [04:00]

001 s1/ 100 s0 [03:39]

000 s1/ 110 s0 [02:45]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [03:59]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [03:06]

000 s2/ 012 s2 [04:00]

011 s0/ 000 s2 [04:00]

000 s0/ 100 s1 [02:56]

002 s1/ 000 s2 [04:00]

000 s1/ 100 s0 [02:59]

101 s1/ 001 s1 [04:20]

000 s2/ 010 s2 [05:11]

1. SHIRAKANE Hiroto JPN

2. KONDO Hayato JPN

3. SAAEV Iznaur IJF

3. BYAMBASUREN Sukhbat MGL

5. BAYRAMOV Turan AZE

5. SUFIEV Mehrzod TJK

7. AGHAYEV Balabay AZE

7. VERGNES Richard FRA

26. July 2025, 01:38:20 International Judo Federation



Seniors (22)

-73 kg
Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar, 25-27 Jul 2025

Ulaanbaatar Grand Slam 2025

GALSTIAN Karen IJF

JUGDERGARAV Enkhtur MGL

MASUDI Ahmadzod TJK

TOSHEV Khojiakbar UZB

BERUASHVILI Mate GEO

LIN Gaohui CHN

ASADULLOEV Muhiddin TJK

LEE Eunkyul KOR

TAKEICHI Yusuke JPN

ABDULAEV Karim UAE

LKHAMAA Enkhdul MGL

LAVJARGAL Ankhzaya MGL

TANAKA Yudai JPN

KHALIDOV Said-Magomed UKR

NURKOVIC Jahja MNE

SHABIKHANOV Saikhan IJF

LOLADZE Giorgi GEO

SEITKALIYEV Sayat KAZ

KIM Hwigeon KOR

ODGEREL Uranbayar MGL

LI Jinhang CHN

LIN G. (CHN)

ABDULAEV K. (UAE)

LOLADZE G. (GEO)

LAVJARGAL A. (MGL)

ODGEREL U. (MGL)

LI J. (CHN)

KIM H. (KOR)

LAVJARGAL A. (MGL)

LOLADZE G. (GEO)

NURKOVIC J. (MNE)

TANAKA Y. (JPN)

ASADULLOEV M. (TJK)

LKHAMAA E. (MGL)

TAKEICHI Y. (JPN)

NAGUCHEV K. (UAE)NAGUCHEV Kazbek UAE

TOSHEV K. (UZB)

LIN G. (CHN)

MASUDI A. (TJK)

GALSTIAN K. (IJF)

ODGEREL U. (MGL)

LAVJARGAL A. (MGL)

LOLADZE G. (GEO)

TANAKA Y. (JPN)

ABDULAEV K. (UAE)

NAGUCHEV K. (UAE)

LIN G. (CHN)

MASUDI A. (TJK)

ABDULAEV K. (UAE)

TANAKA Y. (JPN)

ODGEREL U. (MGL)

NAGUCHEV K. (UAE)

MASUDI A. (TJK)

ODGEREL U. (MGL)

ODGEREL U. (MGL)

MASUDI A. (TJK)

ABDULAEV K. (UAE)

TANAKA Y. (JPN)

LAVJARGAL A. (MGL)

NAGUCHEV K. (UAE)

LAVJARGAL A. (MGL)

TANAKA Y. (JPN)
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000 s1/ 011 s1 [04:00]

010 s0/ 101 s0 [02:26]

000 s0/ 001 s1 [04:00]

110 s2/ 000 s2 [04:00]

001 s1/ 100 s2 [02:54]

000 s1/ 002 s1 [04:00]

000 s0/ 020 s1 [02:31]

001 s0/ 002 s2 [04:00]

100 s0/ 000 s1 [03:45]

001 s2/ 000 s1 [04:00]

000 s1/ 110 s2 [02:31]

000 s1/ 011 s2 [04:00]

100 s0/ 001 s1 [01:20]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:19]

100 s0/ 001 s0 [01:56]

001 s1/ 000 s0 [04:00]

001 s2/ 000 s2 [05:10]

000 s2/ 001 s2 [04:00]

000 s1/ 100 s2 [02:59]

100 s1/ 010 s1 [02:00]

000 s0/ 020 s0 [02:38]

001 s2/ 000 s1 [05:55]

000 s1/ 011 s2 [04:00]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [00:30]

000 s2/ 001 s2 [04:00]

1. ODGEREL Uranbayar MGL

2. MASUDI Ahmadzod TJK

3. TANAKA Yudai JPN

3. LAVJARGAL Ankhzaya MGL

5. ABDULAEV Karim UAE

5. NAGUCHEV Kazbek UAE

7. LIN Gaohui CHN

7. LOLADZE Giorgi GEO

28. July 2025, 00:40:07 International Judo Federation



Seniors (13)

-63 kg
Mongolia, Ulaanbaatar, 25-27 Jul 2025

Ulaanbaatar Grand Slam 2025

BOLD Gankhaich MGL

LIBEER Mina BEL

QIU Shangyu CHN

STOLZE Friederike GER

LEE Juyeon KOR

SIMIC Nina CRO

TSOG-OCHIR Sunjidmaa MGL

YAMAGUCHI Kirari JPN

KHURELCHULUUN Maralmaa MGL

LIU Han CHN

AONO Minami JPN

DEBERDT Gaetane FRA

KHUKHUUSUREN Ariuntungalag MGL

DEBERDT G. (FRA)

KHURELCHULUUN M. (MGL)

YAMAGUCHI K. (JPN)

SIMIC N. (CRO)

STOLZE F. (GER)

AONO M. (JPN)

LIBEER M. (BEL)

BOLD G. (MGL)

DEBERDT G. (FRA)

SIMIC N. (CRO)

AONO M. (JPN)

YAMAGUCHI K. (JPN)

STOLZE F. (GER)

BOLD G. (MGL)

SIMIC N. (CRO)

DEBERDT G. (FRA)

BOLD G. (MGL)

YAMAGUCHI K. (JPN)

BOLD G. (MGL)

FINAL RESULTS

SIMIC N. (CRO)
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LIBEER M. (BEL)

KHURELCHULUUN M. (MGL)

AONO M. (JPN)

STOLZE F. (GER)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

15

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

16

19

1. BOLD Gankhaich MGL

2. YAMAGUCHI Kirari JPN

3. SIMIC Nina CRO

3. DEBERDT Gaetane FRA

5. AONO Minami JPN

5. STOLZE Friederike GER

7. LIBEER Mina BEL

7. KHURELCHULUUN Maralmaa MGL

101 s0/ 000 s1 [03:31]

001 s1/ 000 s1 [06:21]

100 s0/ 001 s1 [01:30]

001 s0/ 000 s2 [04:42]

100 s1/ 000 s3 [05:02]

001 s2/ 000 s2 [08:47]

100 s1/ 000 s2 [03:51]

002 s2/ 000 s0 [04:00]

020 s0/ 000 s1 [01:30]

022 s0/ 000 s0 [01:43]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:48]

000 s1/ 001 s2 [04:00]

000 s1/ 001 s0 [05:19]

100 s0/ 010 s1 [02:58]

021 s2/ 002 s0 [03:55]

100 s1/ 000 s3 [02:19]

28. July 2025, 00:39:55 International Judo Federation
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